6556	WARRANT	08-02-93P03:	35 RCVD	Vol.m	23_Page	19018
	t K. Caldwell, Attorney	WARRANT NO.	42641			
55# :	540-40-6880	WARRANT DATE	07-29-93			
•		ACCOUNT NO.	655209-0			
TO:	CARL BURKHARDT	, SHERIFF,	KLAMATH	COL	JNTY, OREGON	
	ASSESSMENTS					
	TAX (ORS 657.681) PENALTIES (ORS 657.515,.662 a ACCUMULATED INTEREST (ORS 657		579.81 57.96 63.17			
	TOTAL: Tax, Interest and Pena	alty		\$	700.94	
		Collection	Charge	\$	5.00	
		Filing Fees	5	\$	15.00	
		Sheriff's F	Processing Fe	e \$	6.25	
	TOTAL DUE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION			\$	727.19	
	Additional interest on \$ 579 one-half percent $(1\frac{1}{5})$ per more			3r		
	July 31, 1993 Sheriff's Charges on Execution					
	TOTAL TO COLLECT			\$		

Pursuant to ORS 657.642, YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to levy upon and sell the real and personal property of the employer found within the county for the payment of the above claim, and to pay to the Assistant Director for Employment the money collected.

By

AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:

Oregon Employment Division 875 Union St. NE, Room 107 Salem, Oregon 97311-0030

EXECUTED AT	SALEM,	OREGON,	BY	DIRECTOR	0F
-------------	--------	---------	----	----------	----

 PAMELA A. MATTSON Assistant Director, DHR Administrator. Employment Division

me Martin

Authorized Representative of Assistant Director

Form 588(3-93)

HARDER. 19019

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF _____KLAMATH

I hereby certify that I compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

ss.

		CARL R. BURKHART		
	SHE	RIFF OF KLAMATH	COUNTY, OREGON	
	By	Helen Cal	2	
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF				
TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION.	. SALEM, OREGON:			
I,	, Sheriff of		Crumb	
and	e within Warrant and Writ of Execution of	n theday of	19	
	(Action taken, Property levied upon, etc.)			
Done at	County, This	day of	. 19,	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF			· · · · ·	
Filed for record at request of	Klamath County She	riff the	day	
Alle	<u>Co. Lien Docket</u> on I	_M., and duly recorded in Page 19018	n Vol. <u>M93</u>	
FEE \$10.00	Evelyn Bie By 🖄	ehn County Cle	rk carda (c	
	OF ODE GON			